
 

Final NCAA Division I Men’s National Polls 
 
NSCAA 
Rk Team Record Points Pre. 
1. Stanford (22) 17-2-2 598 7 

2. Clemson (1) 17-2-3 561 3 

3. Akron 18-3-2 550 5 

4. Syracuse 15-5-3 541 6 

5. Wake Forest (1) 17-3-2 499 1 

6. Creighton 19-4-0 477 9 

7. Maryland 12-5-6 438 12 

8. Georgetown 16-2-3 413 2 

9. North Carolina 15-2-3 378 4 

10. Boston College 11-8-2 366 RV 

11. Notre Dame 11-5-6 351 8 

12. Seattle 18-4-0 328 13 

13. SMU 14-3-4 319 11 

14. Ohio State 13-7-3 306 14 

15. UC Santa Barbara 14-7-2 254 22 

16. Indiana 13-5-3 239 19 

17. Denver 15-1-3 218 10 

18. USF 11-6-3 169 15 

19. Virginia 10-5-3 155 18 

20. Coastal Carolina 13-3-4 110 20 

21. Charlotte 11-6-3 101 RV 

22. South Carolina 11-8-2 82 21 
23. UCLA 11-9-1 69 25 

24. FIU 12-7-1 57 16 

25. Rutgers 12-7-2 41 23 

 

RV: Kentucky 34, Dartmouth 33, Elon 31, Tulsa 22, 

Connecticut 13, Dayton 11, Radford 7, Utah Valley 6, 

American 6, Lehigh 5, Hofstra 5, Drake 5, Santa Clara 

2. 

College Soccer News 
Rk Team Record Pre. 
1. Stanford 18-2-3 5 

2. Clemson 17-3-4 2 

3. Syracuse 15-5-3 8 

4. Akron 18-3-3 9 

5. Wake Forest 17-3-2 3 

6. Georgetown 16-2-3 1 

7. Creighton 19-4-0 6 

8. Maryland 12-5-6 13 

9. North Carolina 15-2-3 4 

10. Boston College 11-8-2 RV 

11. Seattle 18-4-1 11 

12. Notre Dame 11-5-6 10 

13. SMU 15-3-4 12 

14. Ohio State 13-7-3 14 

15. Indiana 13-5-3 17 

16. Denver 15-1-3 7 

17. UC Santa Barbara 14-7-2 25 

18. Virginia 10-5-3 19 

19. USF 11-6-3 18 

20. Coastal Carolina 13-3-4 20 

21. South Carolina 11-8-2 21 
22. Hofstra 14-8-0 22 

23. Dartmouth 12-6-1 28 

24. Drake 13-5-3 27 

25. Rutgers 12-7-2 23 

26. Kentucky 12-5-2 15 

27. UCLA 11-9-1 RV 

28. Dayton 13-5-5 RV 

29. Charlotte 11-6-3 30 

30. FIU 12-7-1 16 

30. Santa Clara  11-8-1 NR 

Top Drawer Soccer 
Rk Team Record Pre. 
1. Stanford 18-2-3 1 

2. Clemson 17-3-4 4 

3. Akron 18-3-3 2 

4. Syracuse 15-5-3 3 

5. Wake Forest 17-3-2 5 

6. Creighton 19-4-0 6 

7. Maryland 12-5-6 7 

8. Boston College 11-8-2 8 

9. Georgetown 16-2-3 9 

10. Notre Dame 11-5-6 10 

11. SMU 15-3-4 11 

12. Seattle 18-4-1 12 

13. North Carolina 15-2-3 13 

14. Indiana 13-5-3 14 

15. UC Santa Barbara 14-7-2 15 

16. Ohio State 13-7-3 16 

17. Denver 15-1-3 17 

18. FIU 12-7-1 18 

19. USF 11-6-3 19 

20. Virginia 10-5-3 20 

21. UCLA 11-9-1 21 

22. South Carolina 11-8-2 22 
23. Coastal Carolina 13-3-4 23 

24. Dartmouth 12-6-1 24 

25. Radford 14-4-2 25 
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